Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

165 - Lanett City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/14/2019 3:36:25 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$44,766.00 $35,430.27
$0.00 $0.00
$44,766.00 $35,430.27
$7,140.00 $11,382.12
$2,210.00 $4,759.85
$0.00 $0.00
$450.00 $132.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$18,985.00 $19,312.06
$28,785.00 $35,586.03
$0.00 $170.25
$3,200.00 $1,438.37
($3,200.00) ($1,268.12)
$12,781.00 ($1,423.88)
$93,016.86 $41,995.85
$105,797.86 $40,571.97

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($9,335.73)
$0.00
($9,335.73)

($4,242.12)
($2,549.85)
$0.00
$318.00
$0.00

$0.00
($327.06)
($6,801.03)

$170.25
$1,761.63
$1,931.88

($14,204.88)
($51,021.01)
($65,225.89)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$6,143,047.00
$1,673,390.00
$1,664,974.00

$30,300.00
$9,511,711.00

$5,115,663.00
$1,419,557.00
$717,521.97
$1,073,017.00
$676,993.00

$150,328.03
$295,855.20

$9,448,935.20

$150,538.00
$150,538.00
$0.00

$62,775.80
$1,378,333.11
$1,441,108.91

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,413,851.36
$1,058,637.23
$1,593,052.91

$14,635.66
$6,080,177.16

$3,018,507.46
$854,086.42
$351,174.15
$666,326.77
$435,253.61

$68,319.03
$197,596.07
$5,591,263.51

$5,802.12
$5,084.34
$717.78

$489,631.43
$1,582,085.85
$2,071,717.28

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,729,195.64)

($614,752.77)
($71,921.09)
($15,664.34)

($3,431,533.84)

$2,097,155.54
$565,470.58
$366,347.82
$406,690.23
$241,739.39

$82,009.00
$98,259.13
$3,857,671.69

($144,735.88)
$145,453.66
$717.78

$426,855.63
$203,752.74
$630,608.37
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